

Bright Start Ed-Tech Launches Crowdfunding Campaign with Funding Hope to Personalize Learning Through AI

Bright Start is on a mission to revolutionize education through Alpowered technology, a personalized learning experience that adapts to each student

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, March 6, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Bright Start Ed-Tech Inc., founded by Professor Gary Surdam, is thrilled to announce the launch of its crowdfunding campaign in partnership with Funding Hope. Bright Start is on a mission to revolutionize education through AI-powered technology, creating a personalized learning



experience that adapts to each student's unique needs.

Traditional education often relies on a "one-size-fits-all" approach, but Bright Start Ed-Tech is changing that. By leveraging data from schools, teachers, and education programs, Bright Start's

"

Bright Start Ed-Tech is creating an Al-powered mobile app that customizes lessons for each student, moving away from the outdated "one-size-fits-all" approach—helping kids learn smarter, not harder."

Gary Surdm, CEO

innovative mobile platform delivers customized lessons, improving academic success and addressing diverse learning needs.

"Our goal is to ensure that every student receives the personalized instruction they deserve," said Professor Surdam. "This campaign will allow us to accelerate the development of our Al-driven platform, making a meaningful impact on education."

A key part of this initiative is Bright Start's collaboration with a talented team of university interns led by Director of

Technology Sam Leung. This program not only fosters innovation but also provides invaluable mentorship and hands-on experience for students in the field.

Supporters can learn more and contribute to Bright Start's vision by visiting the crowdfunding campaign page:

☐ Bright Start Crowdfunding Campaign

Watch the campaign video here:

□□ Bright Start Video

For media inquiries or further information, please contact:

☐ Gary Surdam, President – gary.surdam@illoominate.net

(951) 440-4561

Join us in shaping the future of education—one personalized lesson at a time!

Gary Surdam
Bright Start Ed-Tech Inc.
+1 951-440-4561
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/788530844

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.